Model No Action W x L x H (mm) Function
SP-1
SP-2
SP-3
SP-4
SP-5
SP DT 9  x 13 x 13 On None On
On None (On)

Dielectic Strength 1500RMS @ sea level
Operating Temp -30°C to 85°C
How To Order
100 E
Series Actuator Terminations Epoxy Seal
Model No Bushing Contact Material
Actuator Bushing Termination Contact Material
T1  Standard B1  Standard M1  Solder Lug Q  Silver
T2  Short B2  Non Threaded
       (PC Mounting)
M2  PC Mounting G  Gold
T6  Flat B3  Short M6  Right Angle R  Gold (0.4VA max 20V)
TL  Locking B4  Short Non Threaded
      (PC Mounting)
M7  Vertical
B5  High Torque
B9  Splash Proof
NB Termination: Straight PC Mounting with Support Bracket available, please request further information
Series 100 Miniature Toggle Switches